Sunday, 29 June 2025

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 68.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0

Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 81

Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 Peter Collins 2110805451 0.0 11 103 42 $50.00

2 DAVID YEOMANI . 2080301715 0.0 22 20.7 38 $40.00
Mangrove Mountain Memorial Clu

3 Andrew Parkinson 2110802822 0.0 5 5.6 37C/B $35.00

4 Craig Masterson 2110805113 0.0 30 287 37C/B $30.00

5 Giles Manley 2110805182 0.0 10 10.0 37C/B $25.00

6 Jarrod Beattye 2110805334 0.0 16 15.9 37C/B $20.00

Place Getters

1 Peter Collins 2110805451 0.0 11 10.3 42 1 Ball

2 DA;AVID \JEOI\JIAN| » 2080301715 0.0 22 20.7 38 1 Ball
angrove Mountain Memorial Clu

3 Andrew Parkinson 2110802822 0.0 5 5.6 37C/B 1 Ball

4 Craig Masterson 2110805113 0.0 30 28.7 37C/B 1 Ball

5 Giles Manley 2110805182 0.0 10 10.0 37C/B 1 Ball

6 Jarrod Beattye 2110805334 0.0 16 159 37CB 1 Ball

7 Alexander Brown 2110805750 0.0 36 339 37 1 Ball

8 Mark Langford 2510900160 0.0 17 16.4 36 C/B 1 Ball

9 Br?dleZ |!\ﬁllaggann 2181425375 0.0 26 252 36 1 Ball

10 Robert Baker 2110802980 0.0 14 145 35C/B 1 Ball

11 Chris Brien 2110804679 0.0 11 117 35C/B 1 Ball

12 Steven O'Loughlin 2110804574 0.0 14 144 35 1 Ball
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Name

David Cooper
Nicholas Webb
Luke Lawless
Andrew Swan
Lachlan Webb
Paul Cousins
Raymond Hollis
Neil Hitchenor

Patrick Harris

Toronto Golf Club

Benjamin Randles

Toronto Golf Club

Andrew Cawsey
Ben Sharpe
Scott Pearce
Jeffrey Lyons
Brett Smith

Belmont Golf Club

David Bull

David Griffiths
Myles Le Messurier
Douglas Crich
Dean Houlahan
Mark Maddock

Golflink

2110805586
2110805235
2110805408
2110802805
2110805481
2110804747
2110805438
2110805730
2181417626

2181424383

2110803463
2110805619
2110805678
2110805014
2180101254

2110805288
2110804466
2110805002
2110804974
2110805881
2110805413
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